 3.00
[ 76.20 ]
 3.35
[ 85.21 ]
 1.50
[38.10]
 3.35
[ 85.21 ]

1 Drawer, not included 1
2 9308/9301 Accuride Slide Series, not included 1
3 9308 Accuride Slide Series, not included 1
4 #10-32 Machine screw 6
5 #10-32 External-tooth lock washer 6
6 Aluminum bar 1
7 RH End Cap, sold separately 1
8 LH End Cap, sold separately 1
EZREL-BAR_____
Anodized
Aluminum
1:1 1-20-2022
Lock or Non-Lock option
Figure 6
Without Lock With Lock Drawer width
EZREL-16D EZREL-16LOCKD 16" Max
EZREL-18D EZREL-18LOCKD 18" Max
EZREL-24D EZREL-24LOCKD 24" Max
EZREL-30D EZREL-30LOCKD 30" Max
EZREL-36D EZREL-36LOCKD 36" Max
EZREL-48D EZREL-48LOCKD 48" Max
EZREL-60D EZREL-60LOCKD 60" Max
9308 EZ-Release is a drawer-release
system that lets users to open locking
drawers or compartments quickly and
single-handedly. All slides are sold